



G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED

(Formerly known as G.R. Agarwal Builders and Developers Limited)

CIN : L45201GJ1995PLC098652

14th February 2022

To

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Fort

Mumbai – 400001

Scrip Code: 543317

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C-1

G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra(E)

Mumbai -400051

Symbol: GRINFRA

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith copies of the newspaper advertisements, pertaining to the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021, published in Financial Express English edition and Financial Express Gujarati edition on 12th February 2022.

Request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

For G R Infraprojects Limited

Sudhir Mutha

Company Secretary

ICSI Membership No. ACS18857



Enclosed: As above.

CORPORATE OFFICE :

2nd Floor, Novus Tower
Plot No. 18, Sector-18
Gurugram, Haryana-122015, India
Ph.: +91-124-6435000

HEAD OFFICE :

GR House, Hiran Magri, Sector-11
Udaipur, Rajasthan-313002, India
Ph.: +91-294-2487370, 2483033

REGISTERED OFFICE :

Revenue Block No. 223
Old Survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Paiki
and 384/3, Khata No. 464, Kochariya
Ahmedabad, Gujarat-382220, India



Email : info@grinfra.com | Website : www.grinfra.com

PATBACK BUSINESS LIMITED

CIN: L74999DL1984PLC018747

Regd. Off: Shop No. 325, Plot No. 3, Aggarwal Plaza, DDA Community Center, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085 | Ph No: 011-27860680
Email: crazypricingdel@gmail.com | Website: www.crazypricingonline.com**EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Year to date Figures (Nine Months Ended) 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	73.58	73.94	0.44
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.37)	(4.44)	(1.51)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.37)	(4.44)	(1.51)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.37)	(4.44)	(1.51)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.37)	(4.44)	(1.51)
6.	Equity Share Capital	24.80	24.80	24.80
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	(5.49)	(5.49)	(6.46)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1.	Basic	(0.15)	(1.79)	(0.61)
2.	Diluted			

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e. (www.crazypricingonline.com) and website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseai.in).
- The above result has been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 11th February, 2022.
- The Financial result has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Ind-AS rules (As amended).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Patback Business Limited
Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Mittal (Director)
DIN: 00749295

Date: 11.02.2022
Place: New Delhi**G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED**Registered Office: Revenue Block No.223, Old survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Paiki and 384/3, Khata No.464, Kochariya, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382220
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Novus Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector -18, Gurugram, Haryana - 122015
CIN: L45201GJ1995PLC098652, Ph: +91 124-6435000
Website: www.grinfra.com, Email: cs@grinfra.com**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
		31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2020 (Audited)	31 Mar 2021 (Audited)	31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2020 (Audited)	31 Mar 2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from Operations	185,358.70	173,341.73	224,702.94	575,037.60	470,495.28	737,194.34	200,023.42	190,026.22	249,433.87	617,493.52	515,655.28	791,428.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	17,791.21	20,978.18	43,433.30	65,791.66	72,950.79	107,145.18	20,058.61	24,850.27	58,793.39	74,275.80	97,374.24	133,110.04
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	17,482.92	20,978.18	43,433.30	65,483.37	72,950.79	107,145.18	19,925.33	24,850.27	58,793.39	74,142.52	97,374.24	133,110.04
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	12,897.77	16,303.54	32,126.11	49,562.39	53,333.14	78,060.92	14,547.97	18,860.47	42,331.98	55,535.75	70,093.08	95,482.92
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	12,824.55	16,209.56	31,756.51	49,342.13	52,903.01	77,818.79	14,478.61	18,766.16	42,308.90	55,313.00	70,009.47	95,523.96
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)							355,608.20					393,232.25
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (* not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
1.	Basic	13.34 *	16.86 *	33.13 *	51.26 *	55.00 *	80.51	15.05 *	19.51 *	43.66 *	57.44 *	72.29 *	98.48
2.	Diluted	13.34 *	16.86 *	33.13 *	51.26 *	55.00 *	80.51	15.05 *	19.51 *	43.66 *	57.44 *	72.29 *	98.48
9.	Net worth	409,784.79	396,960.24	335,602.69	409,784.79	335,602.69	360,442.66	453,379.71	438,901.10	372,628.03	453,379.71	372,628.03	398,066.71
10.	Capital redemption reserve	550.16	550.16	412.19	550.16	412.19	550.16		550.16	412.19	550.16	412.19	550.16
11.	Debt redemption reserve							11,090.25	8,730.00		11,090.25		950.00
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.28	0.30	0.37	0.28	0.37	0.37	1.07	1.09	1.13	1.07	1.13	1.13
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.13	1.49	3.25	2.16	2.03	2.35	1.46	1.37	2.92	1.66	2.02	2.07
14.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	7.78	6.67	16.55	8.76	9.47	9.93	3.15	3.97	7.65	3.62	5.04	4.97
15.	Current Ratio	2.12	2.02	1.81	2.12	1.81	1.76	2.20	2.01	2.11	2.20	2.11	1.87
16.	Long term debt to working capital	0.56	0.58	0.69	0.56	0.69	0.68	1.91	2.09	1.59	1.91	1.59	2.10
17.	Bad debts to accounts receivable ratio	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
18.	Current liability ratio	0.72	0.76	0.72	0.72	0.72	0.75	0.33	0.35	0.38	0.33	0.38	0.38
19.	Total Debt to total assets	0.18	0.19	0.20	0.18	0.20	0.21	0.45	0.45	0.43	0.45	0.43	0.45
20.	Debtor turnover ratio	5.14	5.15	6.04	5.64	4.73	6.67	1.35	1.32	2.01	1.47	1.48	1.74
21.	Inventory turnover ratio	3.77	2.89	3.83	3.59	2.54	3.09	3.77	2.89	3.88	3.59	2.55	3.10
22.	Operating margin (%)	14.01%	16.35%	22.13%	15.54%	19.53%	18.09%	18.49%	20.73%	28.96%	20.02%	26.26%	23.58%
23.	Net profit margin (%)	8.96%	9.41%	14.30%	8.62%	11.34%	10.59%	7.27%	9.93%	16.97%	8.99%	13.58%	12.06%

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.grinfra.com).
- The above financial results for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2021 are as per the notified Indian Accounting Standards under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. The above results including Report on Operating Segment have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 10, 2022.
- As required under Regulation 33 and 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015; the Statutory Auditors have conducted a Limited Review of the above financial results for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
G R Infraprojects Limited
Sd/-
Vinod Kumar Agarwal
Chairman and Wholtime Director
DIN: 00182893

Place: Gurugram
Date: 10 February 2022**BAZEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED**Registered Office: Shop No 1, 1st Floor, CW-155, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, New Delhi 110042
CIN: L65923DL1982PLC290287, E-mail Id: bazelinternational@gmail.com; Contact no: 011-69999159; Website: www.bazelinternationaltd.com**Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2021**

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)					
		Quarter ended (Un-Audited)			Nine Months Ended (Un-Audited)		
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1.	Total Income from operations	28.90	30.10	22.12	89.01	66.01	84.44
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.36	11.11	11.70	33.94	43.19	(31.89)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.36	11.11	11.70	33.94	43.19	(31.89)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.93	8.22	8.45	25.12	31.17	(33.82)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] (Refer Note No. 2)	-	(0.39)	8.45	-	31.17	(35.96)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	145.50	145.50	145.50	145.50	145.50	145.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						1273.04
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):						
	Basic:	0.47	0.56	0.58	1.72	2.14	(2.32)
	Diluted:	0.47	0.56	0.58	1.72	2.14	(2.32)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the company in its meeting held on 11th February, 2022.
- Figures for the previous quarter/year have been re-grouped/re-arranged, wherever necessary.
- Limited review of the above results has been carried out by the Auditors.
- There is only one segment for the products of the company.

On Behalf of the Board
For BAZEL INTERNATIONAL LTD.
Sd/-
Pankaj Dawar
(Managing Director)
DIN: 06479649

Place: New Delhi
Date: 11th February, 2022**HIM TEKNOFORGE LIMITED**

(Formerly known as Gujarat Automotive Gears Limited)

CIN: L29130HP1971PLC000904

Registered Office: Vill Billaanwali, Baddli - 173205, Distt: Solan (H.P)

Telephone No.:+91(1795)245466 Fax No.:+91(1795)245467

E-mail: gujarat.gears@gmail.com, Website: www.gagl.net

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs) Except EPS					
		Quarter ended on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended on 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended on 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	8,239.76	9,946.90	7,145.07	26,641.96	15,504.27	24,140.52
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	209.05	473.38	419.83	1,059.08	289.47	716.41
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	209.05	473.38	419.83	1,059.08	289.47	716.41
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	155.49	311.12	384.60	759.00	204.10	513.90
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	164.73	320.15	379.69	786.67	189.34	534.79
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2/- per equity share)	157.32	157.32	157.32	157.32	157.32	157.32
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (as per audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March)						15251.30
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	Basic:	1.98	3.96	4.89	9.65	2.59	6.53
	Diluted:	1.98	3.96	4.89	9.65	2.59	6.53

Notes:-

- The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 11, 2022 and have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors. These Financial Results for the quarter/nine months ended December 31, 2021 are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange Website- www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's Website- www.gagl.net.
- The company is engaged in a single business segment "Manufacturing of Auto Components".
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS), in pursuance to the provisions of Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- Corresponding figures of the previous quarter/year have been regrouped and reclassified to make them comparable with the current period figures, wherever necessary.

For Him Teknoforge Limited
(Formerly known as Gujarat Automotive Gears Limited).
Sd/-
Rajiv Aggarwal
Jt. MANAGING DIRECTOR
(DIN No. 00094198)

PLACE: Baddli
DATED: 11.02.2022**"IMPORTANT"**

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

(This is a Public Announcement for information purposes only and not for publication or distribution and is not an Offer Document)

CALSOFT CALIFORNIA SOFTWARE COMPANY LIMITED

Our Company was incorporated as "California Software Company Limited" under the Companies Act, 1956 and a certificate of Incorporation was issued by the Registrar of Companies, Tamil Nadu on February 06, 1992. Further, our company received certificate of commencement of business by the Registrar of Companies, Tamil Nadu on October 19, 1992.

Corporate Identification Number: L72300TN1992PLC022135;

Registered Office: Workflo, Greta Towers, Industrial Estate, Perungudi, OMR Phase 1, Chennai - 600 096, Tamil Nadu, India

Contact Person: Mr. Krishnamoorthy Vankatesan, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer; Tel: +91-94448 60882;

Email-ID: investor@calsoftgroup.com; Website: www.calsoft.com;

PROMOTER OF OUR COMPANY: DR. MAHALINGAM VASUDEVAN

ISSUE OF UP TO [•] EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10.00/- ("RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES") OF OUR COMPANY EACH AT A PRICE OF ₹[•] PER RIGHTS EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A PREMIUM OF ₹[•] PER RIGHTS EQUITY SHARE) ("ISSUE PRICE") FOR AN AMOUNT NOT EXCEEDING ₹4,900.00 LAKHS ON A RIGHTS BASIS TO THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF OUR COMPANY IN THE RATIO OF [•] RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES FOR EVERY [•] EQUITY SHARES HELD BY SUCH ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS (THE "ISSUE") AS ON THE RECORD DATE, THAT IS, [•]. THE ISSUE PRICE IS [•] TIMES THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARE. FOR FURTHER DETAILS, KINDLY REFER TO THE SECTION TITLED "TERMS OF THE ISSUE" BEGINNING ON PAGE 95 OF THIS DRAFT LETTER OF OFFER.

This Public Announcement is being made in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 72 (2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements), 2018 as amended ("SEBI ICDR Regulations") to state that California Software Company Limited is proposing subject to requisite approvals, market conditions, and other considerations, for an issue of Equity Shares on rights basis and has on Thursday, February 10, 2022 filed the Draft Letter of Offer dated February 10, 2022 ("DLoF") with the BSE Limited ("BSE") and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE"), and together with BSE, the "Stock Exchanges", the stock exchanges on which the Equity Shares of the Company are presently listed. Since the size of the Issue is less than ₹ 5,000 Lakhs, as per the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, the DLoF has not been filed with the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") nor SEBI shall issue any observation on the DLoF.

Pursuant to Regulation 72 (2) of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, the DLoF is filed and hosted on the website of the BSE at www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and website of the Shreni Shares Private Limited, the sole Lead Manager at www.shreni.in, and is open to public for comments, if any. All the members of the public are hereby invited to provide their copy of comments on the DLoF to our Company, and the Lead Manager with respect to disclosures made in the DLoF, at the respective addresses mentioned herein. All the comments must be received by our Company and the Lead Manager on or before 5:00 p.m. on Thursday, March 03, 2022, i.e. within 21 (Twenty-One) days from the aforementioned date of filing of DLoF.

This Public announcement has been prepared for publication in India and may not be released in any other jurisdiction. Please note that the distribution of the DLoF and the Issue of Equity Shares on a rights basis to persons in certain jurisdictions outside India may be restricted by legal requirements prevailing in those jurisdictions. Accordingly, any person who acquires Rights Entitlements or Rights Equity Shares will be deemed to have declared, warranted, and agreed that at the time of subscribing to the Rights Equity Shares or the Rights Entitlements, such person is not and will not be in the United States and/or in other restricted jurisdictions. The Rights Equity Shares of the Company have not been and will not be registered under the United States Securities Act of 1933, as amended, or in any other jurisdiction which has any restrictions in connection with offering, issuing and allotting Rights Equity Shares within its jurisdiction and/or to its citizens. The offering to which the DLoF relates is not and under no circumstances is to be construed as, an offering of any Rights Equity Shares or Rights Entitlements for sale in the United States or any other jurisdiction other than India or as a solicitation therein of an offer to buy any of the said Rights Equity Shares or Rights Entitlementment.

Investment in equity and equity related securities involves a degree of risk and investors should not invest any funds in this Issue unless they can afford to take the risk of losing their investment. Investors are advised to read the risk factors carefully before taking an investment decision in this Issue. For taking an investment decision, investors must rely on their own examination of our Company and this Issue including the risks involved. The Rights Equity Shares have not been recommended or approved by SEBI nor does SEBI guarantee the accuracy or adequacy of this DLoF. Investors are advised to refer to the section titled "

TAMILNADU JAI BHARATH MILLS LIMITED

REGD. OFF. 212, RAMASAMY NAGAR,
ARUPPUKOTTAI - 626 159.
CIN No. L17111TN1989PLC018267 www.tnjb.net.in

Extract of Statement of Financial Results (Unaudited)
for the Quarter and Nine months Ended December 31, 2021 Rs. in Lakhs

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		(Unaudited)			(Unaudited)		(Audited)
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	402.90	201.53	320.01	604.43	641.16	940.41
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(478.29)	(349.49)	(188.75)	(827.78)	(697.90)	(966.00)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(478.29)	(349.49)	(188.75)	(827.78)	(697.90)	(966.00)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(478.29)	(349.49)	(188.75)	(827.78)	(697.90)	(966.00)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(478.29)	(349.49)	(188.75)	(827.98)	(697.90)	(966.00)
6	Equity Share Capital	3978.47	3978.47	3978.47	3978.47	3978.47	3978.47
7	Reserves	(8,911.83)	(8,750.07)	(7,815.96)	(8,911.83)	(7,815.96)	(8,084.05)
8	Earnings Per Share Basic and Diluted EPS Rs.	(1.20)	(0.88)	(0.47)	(2.08)	(1.75)	(2.43)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarter and Six months ended unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and six months ended unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites. websites www.bseindia.com, and Company's websites www.tnjb.net.in.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
For Tamilnadu Jai Bharath Mills Ltd.,
T.R. Dhinakaran
CMD

Place : ARUPPUKOTTAI
Date : 11th February 2022

MANGALAM CEMENT LIMITED

Regd. Office: P.O. Adityanagar-326520, Morak, Distt. Kota (Rajasthan)
CIN-L26943RJ1976PLC001705
Website : www.mangalamcement.com • email : communication@mangalamcement.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER-2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2021			31.12.2020		31.03.2021
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED RESTATED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED RESTATED	AUDITED RESTATED
Total Income	38734.83	38395.18	34767.21	113380.65	91166.49	132947.90
Profit before interest, depreciation and tax (PBITD)	5341.73	4595.68	8134.62	18260.24	18778.60	26972.94
Net Profit before tax and exceptional items	2128.60	1340.46	5182.18	8900.90	9042.28	13792.80
Net Profit before tax after exceptional items	2128.60	1340.46	5182.18	8900.90	9042.28	13792.80
Net Profit after tax	1409.30	1106.66	3270.50	6022.72	5811.09	9346.65
Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	1437.64	1123.01	3236.12	6089.79	5773.96	9241.44
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73
Other equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Restated Balance Sheet as on 31st March 2021	-	-	-	-	-	64355.54
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	5.12	4.03	11.89	21.90	21.13	33.99

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 11th February, 2022 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.mangalamcement.com.
3. The Scheme of Amalgamation of Mangalam Timber Products Limited (Transferor) with Mangalam Cement Limited (Transferee) (The scheme) was approved by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) on 11th September, 2021 by Cutack bench and on 3rd November, 2021 by Jaipur bench on completion of all approvals as specified in the scheme and orders of the Hon'ble NCLT. The scheme became effective on 11th November, 2021. Pursuant to the scheme becoming effective, all assets and liabilities of the transferor company got transferred and vested with the transferee company with effect from 1st April, 2019 i.e. the appointed date and accordingly results of previous periods have been restated to give effect of the said scheme.

By order of the Board,
Anshuman Vikram Jalan
Co-Chairperson
DIN : 01455782

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11th February, 2022

JHAJJAR POWER LIMITED

(An Aprava Energy Company)
Registered Office: Unit No. T-15 B, Salcon Ras Vilas, 3rd Floor, Plot No. D-1, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110 017, Tel.: +91 11 6612 0700; Fax: +91 11 66120777 / 778
Corporate Office: 7th Floor, Fulcrum, Sahar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 099
Tel.: +91 22 6758 8888; Fax: +91 22 6758 8811 / 8833
Website: www.cplgroup.com, www.apraava.com
CIN: U40104DL2008SGC374107

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021
(All amount in Rs. Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
		31 December 2021			31 December 2020		31 March 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	87,784	95,706	63,176	2,69,993	1,66,743	2,42,160
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,706	4,991	5,413	15,316	14,139	16,804
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22,324)	4,991	5,413	(12,714)	14,139	16,804
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16,669)	3,789	2,664	(9,328)	9,175	11,305
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(16,304)	3,878	2,801	(8,863)	8,985	11,394
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	8,041	24,344	14,413	8,041	14,413	16,902
8	Securities Premium Account	15,049	15,049	15,049	15,049	15,049	15,049
9	Net worth	2,42,527	2,58,832	2,48,868	2,42,527	2,48,868	2,51,390
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,02,078	2,09,510	2,31,358	2,02,078	2,31,358	2,22,097
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.85	0.91	1.06	0.85	1.06	0.90
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	(i) Basic	(0.71)	0.16	0.11	(0.40)	0.39	0.48
	(ii) Diluted	(0.71)	0.16	0.11	(0.40)	0.39	0.48
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	5,722	5,722	8,334	5,722	8,334	5,722
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.51	1.44	1.05	1.45	1.11	1.09
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.95	3.43	3.34	3.57	3.04	3.01

Notes:
1. The above financial results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11 February 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the aforesaid results.
2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, relevant provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable and information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI LODR") (as amended).
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with BSE Limited ("Stock Exchange") under Regulation 52 of SEBI LODR.

The full format of the said financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. https://www.apraava.com/operations_jhajjar.html.

4. For the other items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of SEBI LODR, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Jhajjar Power Limited
Sd/-
Samir Ashta
Director & Chief Financial Officer
Date: 11 February 2022
Place: Mumbai
DIN: 01957618

SOBHA LIMITED

CIN : L45201KA1995PLC018475
Regd. Office: SOBHA, Sarjapur - Marathahalli Outer Ring Road (CHP), Devarabasanahalli, Bellandur Post, Bangalore - 560 103.
Ph: +91-80-49320000, Fax: +91-80-49320444
email: investors@sobha.com
www.sobha.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31 DECEMBER 2021 (₹ In Million)

Particulars	3 months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for current period ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for period ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	Total income from operations	6,975	8,323	6,963	20,548	16,015
Profit before tax	442	649	323	1,217	606	752
Profit after tax	327	483	216	918	444	623
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	332	454	209	900	445	630
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	948	948	948	948	948	948
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	23,565	-	-	-	-	23,329
Earnings per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic and diluted EPS	3.45	5.09	2.28	9.68	4.68	6.57

Notes:
1) The key data of standalone financial results is as under:

Particulars	3 months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for current period ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for period ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	Income from operations	6,856	8,294	6,898	20,400	15,956
Profit before tax	337	643	282	1,133	601	746
Profit after tax	252	473	233	851	472	655
Total comprehensive income	257	444	226	833	473	662

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.sobha.com).

3) In respect of matters relating to certain transactions entered into by the Group in earlier years, the Group has been asked to produce documents and information by regulatory authorities. The Group has responded to the same within the stipulated timelines.

Bengaluru, India
11 February 2022
J. C. Sharma
Vice Chairman and Managing Director

G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED

Registered Office: Revenue Block No.223, Old survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Paiki and 384/3, Khata No 464, Kochariya, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382220
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Novus Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector -18, Gurugram, Haryana- 122015
CIN: L45201GJ1995PLC098652, Ph: +91 124-6435000
Website: www.grinfra.com, Email: cs@grinfra.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
(Rupees in lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
		31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2021 (Audited)	31 Mar 2021 (Audited)	31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2020 (Audited)	31 Mar 2021 (Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	185,358.70	173,341.73	224,702.94	575,037.60	470,495.28	737,194.34	200,023.42	190,026.22	249,433.87	617,493.52	515,655.28	791,428.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	17,791.21	20,978.18	43,433.30	65,791.66	72,950.79	107,145.18	20,056.61	24,850.27	58,793.39	74,142.52	97,374.24	133,110.04
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	17,482.92	20,978.18	43,433.30	65,483.37	72,950.79	107,145.18	19,925.33	24,850.27	58,793.39	74,142.52	97,374.24	133,110.04
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	12,897.77	16,303.54	32,126.11	49,562.39	53,333.14	78,060.92	14,547.97	18,860.47	42,331.98	55,535.75	70,093.08	95,482.92
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	12,824.55	16,209.56	31,756.51	49,342.13	52,903.01	77,818.79	14,478.61	18,766.16	42,308.90	55,313.00	70,009.47	95,523.96
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	355,608.20	-	-	-	-	-	393,232.25
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (* not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	1. Basic:	13.34 *	16.86 *	33.13 *	51.26 *	55.00 *	80.51	15.05 *	19.51 *	43.66 *	57.44 *	72.29 *	98.48
	2. Diluted:	13.34 *	16.86 *	33.13 *	51.26 *	55.00 *	80.51	15.05 *	19.51 *	43.66 *	57.44 *	72.29 *	98.48
9	Net worth	409,784.79	396,960.24	335,602.69	409,784.79	335,602.69	360,442.66	453,379.71	438,901.10	372,628.03	453,379.71	372,628.03	398,066.71
10	Capital redemption reserve	550.16	550.16	412.19	550.16	412.19	550.16	550.16	550.16	412.19	550.16	412.19	550.16
11	Debt redemption reserve	-	-	-	-	-	11,090.25	-	8,730.00	-	11,090.25	-	950.00
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.28	0.30	0.37	0.28	0.37	0.37	1.07	1.09	1.13	1.07	1.13	1.13
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.13	1.49	3.25	2.16	2.03	2.35	1.46	1.37	2.92	1.66	2.02	2.07
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	7.76	8.67	16.55	8.76	9.47	9.93	3.15	3.97	7.65	3.62	5.04	4.97
15	Current Ratio	2.12	2.02	1.81	2.12	1.81	1.76	2.20	2.01	2.11	2.20	2.11	1.87
16	Long term debt to working capital	0.56	0.58	0.69	0.56	0.69	0.68	1.91	2.09	1.59	1.91	1.59	2.10
17	Bad debts to accounts receivable ratio	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
18	Current liability ratio	0.72	0.76	0.72	0.72	0.75	0.33	0.35	0.38	0.33	0.38	0.38	0.38
19	Total Debt to total assets	0.18	0.19	0.20	0.18	0.20	0.21	0.45	0.45	0.43	0.45	0.43	0.45
20	Debtor turnover ratio	5.14	6.15	6.04	5.64	4.73	6.67	1.32	2.01	1.47	1.48	1.48	1.74
21	Inventory turnover ratio	3.77	2.89	3.83	3.59	2.54	3.09	3.77	2.89	3.88	3.59	2.55	3.10
22	Operating margin (%)	14.01%	16.35%	22.13%	15.54%	19.53%	18.09%	18.49%	20.73%	28.96%	20.02%	26.29%	23.58%
23	Net profit margin (%)	6.96%	9.41%	14.30%	8.62%	11.34%	10.59%	7.27%	9.93%	16.97%	8.99%		